1/8
1051 LS    05/2017
EU Declaration of Conformity
Document number: EU-Declaration of Conformity LUXPOINT LED Panel-Wili 001 SSS
Manufacturer or representative: Traxon Technologies Europe GmbH
Address:  Im Dörener Feld 8, 33100, Paderborn Germany
Brand name or trademark: TRAXON
Product type: Fixed general purpose luminaires

Attached list
Document number: EU-Declaration of Conformity LUXPOINT LED Panel-Wili 001 SSS
Model Designation
Ratings: 220-240V~, 50/60Hz, Class I, IP40, ta:40℃
Item Code Item Text Product Description
TXGL25100015255 LP PA WIL 33W 830 0606
LUXPOINT® LED Panel - Willi
TXGL25100015355 LP PA WIL 33W 840 0606
TXGL25100015455 LP PA WIL 33W 865 0606
TXGL25100081855 LP PA WIL 40W 830 0606
TXGL25100081955 LP PA WIL 40W 840 0606
TXGL25100082055 LP PA WIL 40W 865 0606